
的 名前 回生 Ｍ 6 小計 合計 的 名前 回生 Ｍ 6 小計 合計

50 43 40 83 39 122 45 167 40 207 39 246 50 49 47 96 47 143 48 191 53 244 49 293

30 49 295 50 345 54 399 55 454 52 506 46 306 30 56 349 52 401 55 456 54 510 53 563 56 326

50 51 49 100 49 149 46 195 53 248 49 297 50 40 35 75 47 122 38 160 50 210 41 251

30 55 352 57 409 54 463 58 521 57 578 58 339 30 53 304 47 351 47 398 53 451 48 499 53 301

50 39 43 82 45 127 46 173 40 213 52 265 50 43 41 84 47 131 47 178 43 221 52 273

30 51 316 55 371 53 424 55 479 54 533 48 316 30 55 328 53 381 57 438 55 493 54 547 55 329

50 48 51 99 50 149 53 202 42 244 52 296 50 46 54 100 52 152 46 198 53 251 49 300

30 56 352 56 408 55 463 50 513 52 565 55 324 30 54 354 56 410 49 459 52 511 49 560 56 316

50 43 40 83 44 127 41 168 48 216 49 265 50 39 34 73 35 108 38 146 40 186 35 221

30 52 317 45 362 54 416 52 468 52 520 51 306 30 53 274 54 328 53 381 56 437 54 491 53 323

50 35 37 72 39 111 28 139 43 182 49 231 50 39 44 83 43 126 33 159 43 202 38 240

30 51 282 49 331 51 382 52 434 52 486 50 305 30 53 293 55 348 53 401 53 454 50 504 53 317

50 47 41 88 42 130 37 167 34 201 45 246

30 52 298 50 348 53 401 49 450 51 501 47 302

50 53 41 94 47 141 45 186 49 235 51 286

30 54 340 52 392 51 443 53 496 48 544 52 310

548

5573新井良太6536

1746

359 342 355

359 701 1056

349

大宮守廣

3

2

2

中嶋孝宏

廣江雄太

加藤大晴

尾山一成

大会名試合記録 立命館大学対京都学園大学練習試合
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4

5

日付 天候2012年9月19日 晴れ

7

2

2

2

3

3 8

7

54415 山口剛史

602

4 中原大樹 616

2

2

3 横井明彦

619

2 初田雅斗 552

3

1

1 佐々木健人

582 点

1 2 3 4 5

京都学園 大学

妹尾隼人

金子聡志

3

1

6

浅野正義2

1 5

立命館

4

大学

2 3

580 点

552

636

581

620

571

407合計
30

420 414

2132

386341
50

1397
580

420 834 1259 1683 2101 2508

425 424 418

511

255 282

合計
50

30

256

256

324

324

308

264

1578782 1032 1314

271 250

581.6
326

641 955 1278 1586 1912

317 314 323


